

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR P.R.BORA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).32770/2010

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

I.O.C. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Manjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Shubhashis R Soren, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

There is nothing on record to show whether respondent
No.1 has been served or not.

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner is requested to
confirm service on respondent No.1.

List again on 20.4.2012.

(P . R . B O R A)
REGISTRAR